
Surname First name Course E-Mail Brock Email
Anderson Chrystine 1F99 canderson@cogeco.ca

Apostolidis Tanya 1F99 tapostolidis@cogeco.ca

Apostolidis Tanya 1F99 tapostolidis@cogeco.ca

Berger Aaron 2F94 ab04hr@brocku.ca

Burchell Suzanne 2P02 sburchell@cogeco.ca

Burchell Suzanne 3P05 sburchell@cogeco.ca

Carter Jill 2P96 jill.carter@utoronto.ca

Carter Jill 2P96 jill.carter@utoronto.ca

Chwaluk Roxsolana 3F77 rc05tt@brocku.ca

Copelin David 3P92 copelin@sympatico.ca

Cox Terrance 1F93 tcox@brocku.ca

Cox Terrance 1F93 tcox@brocku.ca

Daniels Kelly 2F50 lyndesfarne@aol.com

Dufault Monica 1F99 dufault@vaxxine.com

Flawn Matthew 3Y43 mattflawn@sympatico.ca

Flemming Andrew 1F93 andrewfleming36@hotmail.com af04pl@brocku.ca

Freeman Barry 2P97 barry.freeman@utoronto.ca

Hurst Kerr Leigh 3P42 lhurstkerr@shawfest.com

Judd Terry 2F04 jdudd1@cogeco.ca

Kerr Kathryn 3Y44 kerr_k@mac.com

Ledingham Doug 1F99
Ledingham Doug 1F99
Lewis Nicole 1F93 cole.irene.lewis@gmail.com

Lewis Nicole 2P97 cole.irene.lewis@gmail.com

Lewis Nicole 3F94 cole.irene.lewis@gmail.com

Maude Cindy 2F41 no email address provide

Osbaldeston John 4P92 jon@jonosbaldeston.com

Shepard Meaghan 3P54 ms04ya@brocku.ca

Sivak Nadine 4F90 nsivak@brocku.ca

Teetzel Amy 1F99 teetzela@hotmail.com at02gg@brocku.ca

Worthy Barbara 4P92 bworthy@waxxine.com

Worthy Barbara 4P92 bworthy@waxxine.com

Taucar Jaccqueline 3P90 jacquey.taucar@utoronto.ca
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